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Wage, Basic . . . . 488-495 

Earnings, Average Weekly 501 
Margins 495-498 
Rates 498-501 

Adult Females 499-500 
Adult Males 500-501 
Minimum Weekly 499-501 

Wages Boards .. 462-464,488,494-495 
Water Supply and Sewerage 448-454 

Authorities .. 438 
in Victoria 535-545 

Use 
War Service Homes 
Weather Summary 
Wheat .. 

Standard 
Wholesale Price Indexes 
Widows' Pensions 
Wind in Melbourne 
Winds .. 

537-541 
.. 386 
.. 37-39 
558-562 

560 
517-518 
303-305 

36 
29 

Wool Carding, Spinning, and Weav­
ing 659 

592 
591 

Marketing 
Production .. 

Work Force 
Hours of 

Workers' Compensation 
Writs, Received by Sheriff 

X 
X-ray Surveys, Mass 

Yachting 
Youth Parole 

y 

505-509 
466-468 
483-485 
.. 344 

256-257, 265 

.. 203 
324-325 
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